TECHNICAL DATA SHEET:
DA STANDARD & DA-LP LIPPED DROP-IN ANCHORSDA STANDARD & DA-LP LIPPED DROP-IN ANCHORS
ZINC PLATED & STAINLESS STEEL
Doc: DropInAnchorsTDS  |  Version Date: 12/13/22  |  Page 1 of 3
www.allfasteners.com  |  Customer Service 888.859.6060
The dropin anchor is used in medium to heavy duty applications in solid mediums such as concrete
and stone. A flush internal threaded anchor, the dropin houses an internal plug which is held securely
in place even when used in overhead applications. Dropins are frequently used for overhead

Doc: DropInAnchorsTDS  |  Version Date: 12/13/22  |  Page 3 of 3
www.allfasteners.com  |  Customer Service 888.859.6060
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part # Size Drill Size Quanty/Box
1DAZ14 1/4" x 1" 3/8" 100
1DAZ38 3/8" x 1-9/16" 1/2" 50
1DAZ12 1/2" x 2" 5/8" 50
1DAZ58 5/8" x 2-1/2" 7/8" 25
1DAZ34 3/4" x 3" 1" 25
Standard Drop-In Anchors - Zinc Plated
Standard Drop-In Anchors - Zinc Plated
Part # Size Drill Size Quanty/Box
1DAZ38LP 3/8" x 1-9/16" 1/2" 50
1DAZ12LP 1/2" x 2" 5/8" 50
Part # Size Drill Size Quanty/Box
1DAS214 1/4" x 1" 3/8" 100
1DAS238 3/8" x 1-9/16" 1/2" 50
1DAS212 1/2" x 2" 5/8" 50
1DAS258 5/8" x 2-1/2" 7/8" 25
1DAS234 3/4" x 3" 1" 25
Standard Drop-In Anchors - Stainless SteeL
Quick SDS-Plus Drop-In Setting Tool
Part # Size Quanty/Box
1DT38 3/8" Quick SDS-Plus Drop-In Setting Tool 1